
Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 

Company: 
Site: 
Report From/ To 
Report Date 
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report' 
List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: 

Req No. 

Aedis Developers LLP 
MGA 
29.05.2021 to 04.06.2021 

05.06.2021 

Date 
Prepared by: 
Approved by: 

05.06.2021 
Pushpalatha 
Madhu.T 

Req Date Serial no of Item Description Reason for not preparing PO/WO" 

item in Req. 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: 
Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Description Details of discussion with suppliers 

item in Req. 
01 Material is ready at GMR, Sending vehicle on 

Monday to get tiles. 
Material is ready at SSLLP, Sending vehicle on 

Monday to get tiles 
Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on 

Monday. 
Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on 

Tuesday. 
Material is ready at SSLLP,We will get on 

Tuesday. 
Material is ready at SSLLP,We will get on 

Monday 

100344 27.04.2021 Vetrifed tiles 

100351 06.05.2021 01 Kitchen Granite 

100355 11.05.2021 01 Bathroom tiles 

100356 11.05.2021 01 Utility Dado tiles 

100357 31.05.2021 01 AL Windows 

100358 31.05.2021 01 PVC Rigid Elbow 

From No. To No. Nil 
31st 3rd 4th 

No. of gate passes issued this week:_ 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Items not ordered but received:_ 
Other corrections & remarks: 
Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No 

Yes 

Stock at site in Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site 

rod-kgs 
4.74 

7.404 
10.68 
18.96 
29.64 
46.32 
75.84 

Tor size Previous stock in Kgs Wt per mtr, -

kgs no of rods Kgs 
8mm 
10mm 
12mm 
16mm 

395 
617| 

89 
1.58 

20mm 
25mm 
32mm 
Binding wire 

2.47 
3.86 

32 
3. 

OPC stock PPCPSC last 557 
weeks stock 
Admin Audit 

OPC last PPC/PSC 480 

weeks stock 
Project Manager 

stock 
Admin Ofticer/Manager Details 

Sign 
Date 
Noles:1. ' Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immedjulely. 2. Send tlhis report to purchasec@umoxdiproperties.com., ashuiya@modiproperties.com and 

rajkumarnumodiproperties com on every Salurday. 3. Adnin oflices shall ot leave tho site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inwand numbers are wnitten on 
the Requisilions, clearly showing the items not received on u duily basis. 
Projecl manager at sile and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks- For technicul detuils trom site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. 

$ Suggested ranarks- keady with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in traunsit, WO- under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not 
rexeived, WO - malerial reived fabriculion not sturted, Delivery van delay, Deluy by purchase assistunt, Supplier amunging tor materiul, 9. Purehase to send reply to 

05.06.2021 05.06.202T 

S. Meution PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & 
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