Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

			edis Developers LLP			Date:		05.06.2021				
		MGA		Prepared by:			Pushpalatha					
			2021 to 04.06.20	Approved by:		Madhu.T						
Report Date		05.06.2										
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report*:												
List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition:												
Req No. Req Date		Serial no of Item item in Req.		n Description			Reason for not preparing PO/WO#					
			WO is prepared and items have r		ave no	t been recei	ved at	site beyond t	he le	ad time:		
Req No. Req Date		Date			Item Description		Details of discussion with suppliers					
			item in Req.									
100344	27.04.2021		01	01 Vetrifed		les	Material is ready at Monday to get tiles			t GMR, Sending vehicle on		
100351	06.05.2021		01 F		Kitchen Granite			Material is ready at SSLLP, Sending vehicle on Monday to get tiles.				
100355	11.05.2021		01	Bar	Bathroom tiles		Mate	Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on Monday.				
100356	11.05.2021		01	Utility Dado tile		lo tiles .		Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on				
							Tuesday.					
100357	31.05.2021		01	AL Windows		Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on Tuesday.						
100358	31.05.2021		01	PVC	PVC Rigid Elbow		Material is ready at SSLLP, We will get on Monday.					
No. of gate passes issued this week:				Nil From No			-	· To	No.		-	
Delivery van				31st 3rd 4th								
Inward report	t (MRN/c	ther) &	stock report emailed in pdf forma			to purchase	e?			Yes		
Items not ord	ered but	received	:									
Other correct	ions & re	marks:										
Details of ste			k									
Sl. No Tor size		;	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12	Wt. for 12 mtr		ite S	e Stock at site in		Previous stock in Kgs		
			kgs	rod – kgs		– no of ro	ds I	s Kgs				
1.	8mm		.395		4.74							
2.	10mm		.617	,	7.404							
3.	12mm		.89		10,68							
4.	16mm		1.58		18.96							
5.	20mm		2.47		29.64							
6.	25mm		3.86	4	46.32							
7.	32mm		6.32	•	75.84							
8.	Binding	wire										
OPC stock			OPC last			PPC/PSC				PC/PSC last	557	
			weeks stock		stock				_	veeks stock		
Details			Project Manager			Admin Of	Manager	A	dmin Audit			
Sign			Maly			Pu			1			
Date			05.06.2021 /	05.00,2021			05.06.2021					

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, <a href="mailto:ashailt